Id turno

R R R R R R R R R R

Canale

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM

Descrizione

IMMISSIONI IN RUOLO A.S.
IMMISSIONI IN RUOLO A.S.
IMMISSIONI IN RUOLO A.S.
IMMISSIONI IN RUOLO A.S.
IMMISSIONI IN RUOLO A.S.
IMMISSIONI IN RUOLO A.S.
IMMISSIONI IN RUOLO A.S.
IMMISSIONI IN RUOLO A.S.
IMMISSIONI IN RUOLO A.S.
IMMISSIONI IN RUOLO A.S.

2020_2021
2020_2021
2020_2021
2020_2021
2020_2021
2020_2021
2020_2021
2020_2021
2020_2021
2020_2021

Classe
concorso

AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA

Graduatoria graduator

GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18
GM18

Posizione

ia
334
340
346
355
362
369
383
389
391
399

Posizione
nomina
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Cognome

REVIGLIO
MOLINARI
FAVA

NOCCA
DADONE
FAROPPA

DE VITO
SANFRANCESCO
OLIVIERI
MILANESIO

Nome

CRISTINA
MANUELA
ENRICA
ANNAMARIA
ELENA
FRANCESCA
ORNELLA
GIADA
SIMONA
ANTONELLA

Provincia
assegnata

CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN
CN



